8
BORE GAUGING
For more information visit www.bowers.co.uk
Digital Pistol Grip Bore Gauge
Bowers XT Holematic Xtreme bore gauge incorporates an ergonomic pistol grip handle with an advanced
trigger action, giving the user the advantages of both speed of operation and a constant measuring pressure.
The clear digital display, superior IP65 electronics and application range of 2 to 300mm ensures ease of use
and assured accuracy. For applications please see pages 14-17.

EGX 0400 76    3.0 10 - 12.5 3/8 - 1/2 £64.00 Q
EGX 0500 100   4.0 12.5 - 20 1/2 - 3/4 £64.00 Q
EGX 0001 150   6.0 20 - 50 3/4 - 2 £94.50 Q
EGX 0004 150   6.0 50 - 300 2 - 12 £102.00 Q
EXTENSIONS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Individual instruments supplied with digital pistol grip, head, ring and UKAS
Code No Range Price Accuracy Depth Setting Ring
(mm) (£) (mm) (mm) (mm)
XTH1M 2 - 2.5 £748.50 Q 0.004 9 2.50
XTH2M 2.5 - 3 £748.50 Q 0.004 9 2.50
XTH3M 3 - 4 £748.50 Q 0.004 12 4.00
XTH4M 4 - 5 £748.50 Q 0.004 18 4.00
XTH5M 5 - 6 £748.50 Q 0.004 18 5.00
XTH6M 6 - 8 £748.50 Q 0.004 58 8.00
XTH8M 8 - 10 £749.50 Q 0.004 58 8.00
XTH10M 10 - 12.5 £791.50 Q 0.004 58 12.50
XTH12M 12.5 - 16 £802.00 Q 0.004 62 12.50
XTH16M 16 - 20 £802.00 Q 0.004 62 20.00
XTH20M 20 - 25 £890.50 Q 0.004 66 20.00
XTH25M 25 - 35 £966.00 Q 0.004 66 35.00
XTH35M 35 - 50 £990.00 Q 0.004 80 35.00
XTH50M 50 - 65 £1,017.50 Q 0.005 80 65.00
XTH65M 65 - 80 £1,015.50 Q 0.005 80 65.00
XTH80M 80 - 100 £1,083.50 Q 0.005 100 80.00
XTH100M 100 - 125 £1,156.00 Q 0.006 115 125.00
XTH125M 125 - 150 £1,226.50 Q 0.006 115 125.00
XTH150M 150 - 175 £1,299.00 Q 0.007 115 175.00
XTH175M 175 - 200 £1,354.50 Q 0.007 115 175.00
XTH200M 200 - 225 £1,343.00 Q 0.008 118 225.00
XTH225M 225 - 250 £1,482.50 Q 0.008 118 225.00
XTH250M 250 - 275 £1,536.00 Q 0.009 118 275.00
XTH275M 275 - 300 £1,696.00 Q 0.009 118 275.00
For Setting Ring prices see page 4
Code No Description Price (£)
30-905-4516 Serial Data Output Cable £91.00 I
30-926-6821 USB Data Output Cable £107.00 I